MARCA

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

CTX ABS
CTXDCT

CTXN

CTX N ABS
CTXNDCT

NC

NC ABS

NC ABS DCT
NC Integra

NC X

NC X ABS

NC X ABS DCT
NC DC Integra
NC S

NC SA ABS

NC SD DCT ABS
NC X

NC XA ABS

NC XD DCT ABS
NC XD DCT ABS
NJ NM4 Mvultus

FILTRO ARIA HP MIW HONDA NC700 - 750

MODELLO

700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

CILINDRATA

ANNI
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2014 - 2019
2014 - 2015
2014 - 2019
2014 - 2019
2014 - 2015
2014 - 2020
2014 - 2015
2016 - 2020
2015 - 2017

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30
17210MGSD30




